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ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024
APRIL-z023
04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)
08.04.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
14.04.2023 | Friday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
15.04.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
22.04.2023 | Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr (Holiday)*
29.04.2023 | Saturday P.T.M. (08:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.)
MAY 2023
05.05.2023 | Friday Buddha Purnima (Holiday)
06.05.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
13.05.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
15.05.2023 | Monday
to to Summer Camp (I to VIII)/Extra Classes (IX to XII)
27.05.2023 | Saturday
29.05.2023 | Monday Summer Vacation Begins
JUNE 2023
JULY 2023
01.07.2023 | Saturday
03.07.2023 | Monday School Re-opens (Classes Resume)
08.07.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
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15.07.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
17.07.2023 | Monday -
to to Periodic Test-1
22.07.2023 | Saturday
29.07.2023 Saturday Moharram (Holiday)*
AUGUST 2023
05.08.2023 | Saturday ] Saturday Activity
12.08.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
15.08.2023 | Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
19.08.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
26.08.2023 | Saturday P.T.M. (08:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.)
31.08.2023 | Thursday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)
SEPTEMBER 2023
05.09.2023 | Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebrations
07.09.2023 | Thursday Janamashtmi (Holiday)
11.09.2023 | Monday
to to Mid Term/Periodic Test
21.09.2023 | Thursday
22.09.2023 | Friday
to to Interim Holidays
24.09.2023 | Sunday
25.09.2023 | Monday School Re-opens (Classes Resume)
28.09.2023 | Thursday Eid-E-Milad (Holiday)*
30.09.2023 | Saturday P.T.M./Report Card Distribution (08:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.)
OCTOBER 2023
02.10.2023 | Monday Gandhl & Shastrl Jayanti Celebration
07.10.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
14.10.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
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21.10.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
22.10.2023 Sunday . .
to to Dusselra (Holidays)
24.10.2023 | Tuesday
25.10.2023 Wednesday | School Re-opens (Classes Resume)
28.10.2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)
NOVEMBER 2023
04.11.2023 | Saturday
11.11.2023 | Saturday Deepawali Celebration (1/2 Day)
12.11.2023 | Sunday . .
to to Deepawali (Holidays)
15.11.2023 | Wednesday
16.11.2023 | Thursday School Re-opens (Classes Resume)
18.11.2023 | Saturday Saturday Activity
25.11.2023 | Saturday | Saturday Activity
27.11.2023 | Monday " | Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Kartik Purnima (Holiday)
DECEMBER 2023
02.12.2023 | Saturday
11.12.2023 | Monday Periodic Test
to to
23.12.2023 | Saturday | ¥ e Board-l
25.12.2023 | Monday Christmas (Holiday)
30.12.2023 | Saturday | P.T.M. (09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.)
31.12.2023 | Sunday
to to Winter Vacation
07.01.2024 | Sunday
JANUARY 2024
08.01.2024 | Monday School Re-Opens (Classes Resume)
11.01.2024 | Thursday
to to Pre Board- 11
| 20.01.2024 | Saturday _ _
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15.01.2024 | Monday Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
17.01.2024 Wednesday | Gurue Govind Singh Jayanti (Holiday)
26.01.2024 | Friday Republic Day Celebration
27.01.2024 | Saturday Saturday Activity

FEBRUARY 2024

10.02.2024 | Saturday P.T.M. (09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.)
14.02.2024 | Wednesday | Basant Panchami Celebration
17.02.2024 | Saturday Saturday Activity

24.02.2024 | Saturday Sant Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)
26.02.2024 | Monday Final Exam Begins* N

MARCH 2024

08.03.2024 | Friday Maha Shivratri (Holiday)
23.03.2024 | Saturday

to to Holi (Holidays)

26.03.2024 | Tuesday

APRIL 2024

02.04.2024 | Tuesday New Session Begins

* Holiday marked (*) as per the visibilityof the Moon.
** Annual Examination dates are tentative. Final dates will be announced as per CBSE guidelines.
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